

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...सुरेश अहिर.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....सुरेश.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

03.03.21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
03/03/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2492

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
C.H.H -	mm 3 by (5)				
Name of work: - Const of c.d road					
from NH105 Bardhaman chaur to					
Mushkari tal. L = 0.988 km.					
Name of Agency: - Sri Chandrasekhar Maho					
A.T - Gandhichaur, Madhubani					
Aggt No	163 SRD/2020-21				
Date of start	24/09/2020				
Date of Completion	23/04/2021 (As per Aggt)				
work done					
1) For fixing working Bench					
mark pillar					
8 Nos.					
2) Clearing & Grubbing road Land -					
10 x 30.5 x 3.50 (sq) - = 1050.2 m ²					
10 x 30.5 x 3.50 (sq) - = 1050.2 m ²					
10 x 30.5 x 3.50 (sq) - = 1050.2 m ²					
2 x 30.5 x 3.50 (sq) - = 210.2 m ²					
1 x 28.5 x 3.50 (sq) - = 98.2 m ²					

Continuation $\Rightarrow 3458.2 m^2$
 $\Rightarrow 0.35 Hect.$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/W & laying PCC Mso grade — do — 219.					
Dty = 101.22 m ³ vide (13)					
@ R. 6700.37/m ³ — R. 678211.00					
(7) P/W & laying PCC Mso bdr H.P. — do — 219.					
Dty = 22.50 m ³ vide (13)					
@ R. 3861.23/m — R. 86878.00					
(8) P/W & laying in box mtr sign Board — do — 219.					
Dty = 02 M ³ vide (13)					
@ R. 10910.52/M ³ — R. 21821.00					
(9) Box cutting					
Dty = 62.00 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 75.57/m ³ — R. 4685.00					
(10) Costly dt 1053 m ³ —					
— do — 219.					
Dty = 696.325 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 3156.05/m ³ — R. 2197627.00					
(11) P/W, laying spandrel & Compacting WBM-3					
— do — 219.					
Dty = 253.14 m ³ vide (16)					
@ R. 3945.82/m ³ — R. 998845.00					
					/
					total = R. 4389154.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF = B.		4389154.00
Add @ 12% GST (+)					B. 526698.00
Add @ 1% LC (+)					B. 43892.00
Add S. Fee (+)					B. 50150.00
					/
					Total = B. 5009894.00
Less 11.11% as per					
					Agreement (-) B. 556599.00
					/
					Total = B. 4453295.00
Less Previous Payment (-)					B. 2741768.00
					/
					Total = B. 1711527.00

23/05/23
J2